
THE NATIONAL HOME BUILDERS REGISTRATION COUNCIL 
(NHBRC) WOULD LIKE TO INVITE THE COMPETITIVE BIDS FOR 

THE FOLLOWING SERVICES.

INVITATION FOR BIDS

basadzi media - advertisingwww.basadzi.co.za

COLLECTION OF DOCUMENTS:
Bid documents are obtainable from NHBRC Head Office on request.

Administration enquiries regarding specifications may be directed to: Ricardo Francis, at tel: 
(011) 317 0319 or E-mail: ricardof@nhbrc.org.za

CLOSING VENUE FOR ALL BIDS: Bids must be placed in the tender box at the NHBRC Head Office: 
5 Leeuwkop Road , Sunninghill, Johannesburg.

Bid 
Number

NHBRC 
14/2016

NHBRC 
13/2016

Description

Appointment Of A 
Suitable Service 
Provider To Conduct 
Forensic Investigations 
On Behalf Of The 
NHBRC

Appointment Of A 
Suitable Service 
Provider To Conduct 
Investigations On 
Allegations Of Employee 
Misconduct At The 
NHBRC.

Compulsory Briefing Sessions 
Will Be Held At The Following 

Locations And Dates

Date: 06 July 2016 at 
12h00pm.

Address: NHBRC HEAD 
OFFICE, NO.5 Leeuwkop 
Road Sunninghill, 
Sandton.

Date: 06 July 2016 at 
11h00am. 

Address: NHBRC HEAD 
OFFICE, NO.5 Leeuwkop 
Road Sunninghill, 
Sandton.

Preferential 
Principle

90/10

90/10

Closing
Date

22/07/2016 at 
11:00am.

22/07/2016 at 
11:00am

2
0

16
11

8
6


